BARRACUDA 9 OB

BARRACUDA 9 OB

Code Description DKK

VERSIONS Inkl. 25% moms

*

1 1A0 OUTBOARD NO ENGINE 529.900

PACK CRUISING 2019

Complete 220V electrical system - Charger
60 L refrigerator under pilot seat

Extended swim platform

Electric windlass

Exterior upholstery:

Water heater - 25 L

Mid-cabin mattress

Interior curtains

Cockpit table

-F 19VIC

74.795
FISHING EDITION BARRACUDA TOUR 2019

Complete 220V electrical system - Charger

60 L refrigerator under pilot seat

Extended swim platform

Electric windlass

Cutting board on aft hatch cover

-F 19V1F |6 Rod holders (2: Stern deck / 2: Freeboard / 2: forward)
Rod holders x 5 on the coachroof

Railblaza kit:

Port steering cable

Pump for deck washing

Aft starboard fish tank (Water circulation system)

53.351
PACK NORDIC 2019

Complete 220V electrical system - Charger
60 L refrigerator under pilot seat

Extended swim platform

Exterior upholstery:

-F 19VIN |water heater - 25 L

Mid-cabin mattress

Interior curtains

No bow fitting

Bow thruster

74.277

PACKS
PACK ELECTRONIC 2019

P R19  |LOWRANGE HDI Sensor
LOWRANCE HDS 9 CARBON Multifunction screen

PACK ELECTRONIC 2019

26.624

-P R19T [ OWRANCE HDI Sensor

LOWRANCE HDS 12 CARBON Multifunction screen 36.569

S19 Fusion MS-RA70N
Interior speakers (2 x 50 W)
Exterior speakers (2 x 50 W)

OPTIONS

o

BA B10 MOORING BOLLARD 539
BA M11 MOORING-ANCHORING KIT 5.231

BE A082 |2 FOLDABLE SIDE COCKPIT SEATS 15.850
BE A12 SLIDING COCKPIT BENCH SEAT WITH CUSHION 10.618
BE D0236 15.435
BE Ei1 OVERHANG STEMHEAD WITH SWIMMING LADDER 6.267
BE Ti17 COCKPIT TABLE 5.221
BE V10 POLYESTER FISH TUB FOR COCKPIT CHEST 1.968

BS C20 |BOW COCKPIT CUSHIONS | | | 6.112

PRICE EX WORKS CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT
COMPLETE STANDARD EQUIPMENT, AVAILABLE ON THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST



BARRACUDA 9 OB

DO P08
EE BO02
El  Co1
FA  C02
FA  G64E
FL  A05
FN B03
FN B032
IC  Hoe6
IC  Hos
IC  Z04
IS  Co1
IS EO08
MC  A21
MP  F1101
MP  U07
MP  U10
MP  U13
PB C58
RN B08
RN V0139
WE Co1
WE Co1P
Wi C50

STEERING SYSTEMS

powmRusTER

EXTERIOR WATER CIRCUIT

ELECTRIC DECK WASH PUMP || ]

INTERIOR WATER CIRCUIT
T A
ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES

CIRCUIT ELECTRIQUE 220V COMPLET CHARGER 40AMP
GENERATOR WESTERBREKE 3.5 KVE 220V 50 HZ
INTERIOR LIGHTS

LED COURTESY LIGHTS IN COCKPIT & WHEELHOUSE

NAVIGATION LIGHTS

DECK SEARCHLIGHT
SECOND DECK SEARCHLIGHT
HEATING AND AIR CONDITIONNING SYSTEMS
ELECTRIC HEATER/220V SHORE SUPPLY

DIESEL FORCED AIR HEATING
220V 50HZ AIR CONDITIONING
CUSHIONS

MID-CABIN MATTRESS
CURTAINS INNER WHEELHOUSE
FUEL CIRCUIT

PROPULSION - SOUNDPROOFING

ZIPWAKE AUTOMATIC TRIM TABS

PRE-RIGGING MERCURY 2*F150HP MECHANICAL CONTROL
PRE-RIGGING MERCURY 2*150HP-200HP VERADO

PRE-RIGGING MERCURY 2*225-250HP VERADO

HULL STRUCTURE

GREY BLUE HULL

NAVIGATION INSTRUMENTS

LOWRANCE BROADBAND RADAR

VHF SIMRAD LINK 8

EXTERIOR JOINERY

COCKPIT SOLID WOOD SLATTED FLOOR

COCKPIT SOLID WOOD SLATTED FLOOR +SWIMPLATFORM

Date generation 16.08.2018

PRICE EX WORKS

COMPLETE STANDARD EQUIPMENT, AVAILABLE ON THE STANDARD EQUIPMENT LIST

23.101

4.724

6.216

10.256
176.213

4.765

4.247
4.247

4.475
44.960
43.199

6.112
9.013

21.703

29.731

26.520
29.939
33.875

27.867
6.630

27.970
33.150

INTERIOR JOINERY

WOOD FLOOR IN WHEELHOUSE 4.869

2 * MERCURY F150HP MECHANICAL CONTROL 192.890

1* MERCURY 225HP VERADO 160.890
CONTRACTUAL DOCUMENT



